7524 West 98th Place
Bridgeview, IL 60455
Phone 888-751-5444
Fax 888-307-8014
7
5
2
4

1-1 General1-1 General
5UM0L911A-Rev1
1-2 Ordering Code1-2 Ordering Code
Accessories
OM94-6 = Isolated 1A / 240VAC Triac Output Module ( SSR )
DC94-1 = Isolated 20V / 25mA DC Output Power Supply
DC94-2 = Isolated 12V / 40mA DC Output Power Supply
DC94-3 = Isolated 5V / 80mA DC Output Power Supply
CM96-1 = Isolated RS-485 Interface Module
EI96-1 = Event Input Module
UM0L911A-Rev7 = L91 User's Manual
NOTE: * Volt and Milliamp Inputs are NOT FM Approved.
Power InputPower Input
4: 90 - 264 VAC, 50/60 HZ
5: 11 - 26 VAC or VDC
9: Special Order
1: Standard Input
Thermocouple: J, K, T, E, B,
R, S, N, L
RTD: PT100 DIN, PT100 JIS
mV: 0~60 mV
2: Voltage: 0-1 V *
3: Voltage : 0-10 V *
4: Current: 0-20mA/4-20mA *
9: Special Order *
Signal InputSignal Input
1: Form C relay rated
2A/240VAC
2: Pulsed voltage to
drive SSR, 5V/30mA
6: Triac Output
1A / 240VAC,SSR
9: Special order
Output 1Output 1
1 2 3
L91
Standard Model:
L91-4110
90-264 VAC Operation
Input: Standard Input
Output 1: Relay
Option: None
Example
4
0: None
1: Form A Relay 2A/240VAC
2: Pulsed voltage to
drive SSR, 5V / 30mA
6: Triac Output, 1A / 240VAC, SSR
7: Isolated 20V / 25mA DC
Output Power Supply
8: Isolated 12V / 40 mA DC
Output Power Supply
9: Isolated 5V / 80mA DC
Output Power Supply
A: RS-485
B: Event input
H: Special order
Option
6 UM0L911A-Rev1 47
Chapter 6 SpecificationsChapter 6 Specifications
Power
90-264 VAC, 49-63 Hz, 10 VA, 5W maximum
11-26 VAC/VDC, 10 VA, 5W maximum
Power
Input
Resolution:
Sampling:
Maximum Rating:
Temperature Effect:
Sensor Lead Resistance Effect:
18 bits
10 times/second